
Unit

LS

DEVELOPER APPLICATION FEE LS

EA

EA

DAY

LF

LF

SF

SF

SF

SY

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

LF

EA

WATER TIE-IN, 1"-3" EA

WATER TIE-IN, 4"-6" EA

WATER TIE-IN, 8" AND LARGER EA

EA

LF

WATER METER EA

EA

EA

LF

EA

EA

EA

SF

EA

WELO INSPECTION EA

HR

NOTE:

* includes a $20 Energov Fee

INSPECTION FEES 2024-2025

FIBER UTILITY PROCESSING FEE (1-3 hrs.) $150.00

0

STORM DRAIN MAIN

0

0

SIDEWALK DRAINS

$0.00

$0.00

$150.00 $0.00

WATER SERVICE HOT TAP

0 $0.13

BLOW-OFF

WATER FACILITIES

MANHOLE

FIRE HYDRANT

$100.00

WATER MAIN / SERVICE LINE

0

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

0

$0.00

$0.00

TOTAL FEES 

1

Processing Fee Waver $185.000

Credit $0.00

SUB TOTAL OF FEES

$0.00

PUBLIC IRRIGATION (per each component)

LANDSCAPE FACILITIES

0

$0.00

PUBLIC LANDSCAPE 

$75.00

$0.00

$0.00

$100.00MANHOLE

0

DRAIN INLETS $100.00

0

0

0

DRAINAGE FACILITIES

0

0

0

0

$0.00

$3.00 $0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$100.00

$100.00

$172.50

$3.00

$100.00

$345.00

$690.00 $0.00

0

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$750.00

$47.50

$100.00

$0.00

DRIVE APPROACH

A/C PAVEMENT / TRENCH REPAIR

TRAFFIC MARKING / SIGNING

$0.00

SEWER MAIN

0

TRAFFIC CONTROL / LANE CLOSURE

TRAFFIC CONTROL / DETOUR 0

SEWER FACILITIES

SEWER LATERAL

0

0

0 $37.50

$2.25

$0.00

$0.00

0 $3.00

RE-INSPECTION FEE (per occurrence)

WORKING IN R-O-W WITHOUT PERMIT

CURB / CURB AND GUTTER

VALLEY GUTTER

MISC CONCRETE

SIDEWALK

$0.00

0 $300.00

STREET LIGHTS

0

$0.80

0

$0.000

0 $1.50 $0.00

$0.80

$0.00

$150.00 $0.00

$0.00

$0.80

Quantity Unit Price Total Fee

0 $0.00$3.00

0 $150.00 $0.00

0 $0.00

MINIMUM INSPECTION FEE

Fee description

STREET WORK
0

0

PERMIT PROCESSING FEE *

$0.00

$0.00

$225.00 $0.00

$450.00

0

$245.00 $0.00

0 $500.00

ATTACHMENT 1A


