INSPECTION FEES 2024-2025				
Fee description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Fee
STREET WORK				
PERMIT PROCESSING FEE *	0	LS	\$245.00	\$0.00
DEVELOPER APPLICATION FEE	0	LS	\$150.00	\$0.00
MINIMUM INSPECTION FEE	0	EA	\$450.00	\$0.00
RE-INSPECTION FEE (per occurrence)	0	EA	\$225.00	\$0.00
WORKING IN R-O-W WITHOUT PERMIT	0	DAY	\$500.00	\$0.00
VALLEY GUTTER	0	LF	\$3.00	\$0.00
CURB / CURB AND GUTTER	0	LF	\$1.50	\$0.00
SIDEWALK	0	SF	\$0.80	\$0.00
MISC CONCRETE	0	SF	\$0.80	\$0.00
DRIVE APPROACH	0	SF	\$0.80	\$0.00
A/C PAVEMENT / TRENCH REPAIR	0	SY	\$2.25	\$0.00
TRAFFIC MARKING / SIGNING	0	EA	\$150.00	\$0.00
STREET LIGHTS	0	EA	\$37.50	\$0.00
TRAFFIC CONTROL / LANE CLOSURE	0	EA	\$300.00	\$0.00
TRAFFIC CONTROL / DETOUR	0	EΑ	\$750.00	\$0.00
SEWER FACILITIES				
SEWER LATERAL	0	EA	\$47.50	\$0.00
SEWER MAIN	0	LF	\$3.00	\$0.00
MANHOLE	0	EA	\$100.00	\$0.00
WATER FACILITIES				
WATER TIE-IN, 1"-3"	0	EA	\$172.50	\$0.00
WATER TIE-IN, 4"-6"	0	EA	\$345.00	\$0.00
WATER TIE-IN, 8" AND LARGER	0	EΑ	\$690.00	\$0.00
WATER SERVICE HOT TAP	0	EΑ	\$100.00	\$0.00
WATER MAIN / SERVICE LINE	0	LF	\$3.00	\$0.00
WATER METER	0	EA	\$0.00	
FIRE HYDRANT	0	EA	\$100.00	\$0.00
BLOW-OFF	0	EA	\$100.00	\$0.00
DRAINAGE FACILITIES				
STORM DRAIN MAIN	0	LF	\$3.00	\$0.00
MANHOLE	0	EA	\$100.00	\$0.00
SIDEWALK DRAINS	0	EA	\$100.00	\$0.00
DRAIN INLETS	0	EA	\$100.00	\$0.00
LANDSCAPE FACILITIES				
PUBLIC LANDSCAPE	0	SF	\$0.13	\$0.00
PUBLIC IRRIGATION (per each component)	0	EA	\$75.00	\$0.00
WELO INSPECTION	0	EA	\$150.00	\$0.00
SUB TOTAL OF FEES				\$0.00
FIBER UTILITY PROCESSING FEE (1-3 hrs.)	0	HR	\$150.00	\$0.00
Credit			\$0.00	\$0.00
Processing Fee Waver	0		\$185.00	\$0.00
TOTAL FEES				\$0.00

## NOTE:

<sup>\*</sup> includes a \$20 Energov Fee